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Anlage
Milser Str. 40a, 33729 Bielefeld
info@tennismilse.de

Hallenadresse
Milser Str. 40a, 33729 Bielefeld
T 0521 70306

Sportwart/in
Hoffbuhr, Janine
vorstand@tennismilse.de

Jugendwart/in

Rademacher, Daniela
T 01791305433 danni_stoeber@web.de
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Herren 60 6er 1 | Ostwestfalenliga
MF: Bernd Apenbrink

m 01721627296; b.apenbrink@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schuster, Michael
Apenbrink, Bernd
Briiseke, Detlef
Bahra, Volker

Passon, Waldemar
Pinno, Matthias

(SG mit VIB Fichte Bielefeld)
Oertmann, Jochen

8 Hartung, Heinz-Jurgen
9 Schmidt, Dieter

10 Schuster, Jurgen

11 Hellmann, Peter

12 Hoppe, Manfred

13 Bojarra, Uwe

14 Panhorst, Thomas

15 Ropke, Berthold

16 Buschmann, Reinhard
17 Oberhokamp, Dirk

18 Kehl, Volker
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ID-Nr.

16201106
15901250
15700731
16201353
16201035
16401019

16452984
15400536
15800830
16300923
16101154
15301001
16101318
16354413
15701195
15301376
16200830
16201131

LK DR-Sen.
LK13,3
LK15,3
LK15,7
LK16,1
LK16,4
LK17,8

LK19,1
LK19,6
LK20,8
LK22,0
LK23,1
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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